
Epiphany Administrative Solutions Danel Erickson 219-777-7090 danel@epiphanyadmin.com 

Floraland of Lowell   219-696-6436   

Lowell VFW Post 6841 Les Lis 219-696-8121   

Astral Auras LLC Chrissie Moore 219-690-3037 chrissie.moore@astralauras.com 

By The Board Games & Ent Adrienne Brummet 219-576-7892 bytheboardgames@gmail.com & info@bytheboardgames.com  

New Chapter Real Estate - Deana 
Sutton 

Deana Sutton 219-746-3619 deanasuttonrealtor@gmail.com 

El Paraiso 
Cesar Morales/Samantha 

Schmidlin 

219-407-7783 
(Ceaser) or 219-
775-4519 (Sam) 

srschmidlin22@gmail.com 

Kopka, Pinkus, Dolin Joseph C Svetanoff 219-794-1888 jcsvetanoff@kopkalaw.com 

Main Street LLC Manny Frausto 708-310-9082 mangto70@comcast.net 

Tech Credit Union (NFP) Kristen Borem 219-690-1370 k.borem@techcu.org 

Wink Eye Care Dr. Kevin Johnson 219-300-2076 drjohnson@winkeyecarenwi.com 

Avenue Family Dentistry Leah Thomas 219-690-8866 avenuefamilydentistryin@gmail.com 

A+ Tax & Accounting LLC Linda Bourell 219-270-3777 lindabourrel@lindasaplustax.net 

The Adventure Club Sandra Langbehn 219-865-6283 slcoo.tac@gmail.com 

NWI Make A Difference Foundation Nicole Downey 219.313.6939 nicoledowney247@gmail.com 

Legacy Foundation - NWI Biz Hub Donna Catalano 2197361880 dcatalano@legacyfdn.org 

Lowell Rotary Jody Herr 219-712-5366 jody.rotary@gmail.com 

Old Dog Coffee House Cheri Ford 219-690-3065 olddogcoffee@yahoo.com 

James Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram Andrew Schroeder 219-374-7171 andrew@jamescdjr.com 

Redwood Landscape Joy Zandstra 219-741-2250 info@redwoodlandscapenwi.com 

State Farm Insurance Aron 
Schuhrke Agency 

Aron Schuhrke 219-690-1100 aron@aronschuhrke.com 

Northwest Indiana Real Estate - 
Lisa eWojcik 

Lisa Wojcik 219-746-7542 llubertnwi@gmail.com 

Jr's Custom Cabinets James Mitsch 219-712-7493 fd@jrscustomcabinets.com & tracey@jrscustomcabinets.com  

Northwest Indiana Real Estate - 
Sheree Perfetti 

Sheree Perfetti 219-696-9600 shereeperfetti@att.net 

Loven Oven Pizzeria Lea Glines 219-613-0847 lovenovensouth@gmail.com 

Lowell Health Center - Franciscan 
Physician Network 

Susan Pieczynski / Rene'e 
Kellom 

219-690-2016 
susan.pieczynski@franciscanalliance.org & 

renee.kellom@franciscanalliance.org 

First United Methodist Church of 
Lowell 

Kim McGinley 219-696-9219 umcfriends@sbcglobal.net 

Tri-Creek Education Foundation Inc Luan Brown 219-808-1063 tcef@tricreek.k12.in.us  

Fidelity Title Miranda Malone 219-663-5160 miranda.malone@fnf.com 
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Kataaro Martial Arts Tom Katch 219-695-0695 info@kataaro.com 

Sher Bear's Craft Mall Sheri Reed 219-775-2573 sherireed86@gmail.com 

US Aggregates John Masterson 219-690-0925 jmasterson@usagg.com 

Spike's Railhead Sharon Speichert 219-448-7251 N/A 

Dee's Corner Kris Holsti 219-690-3653 krisholsti@gmail.com 

Frank's Vape Escape Frank Golz 219-669-2926 franksvapeescape@gmail.com 

Cedar Creek Health Campus Jana Andriese 219-696-6750 jana.andriese@cedarcreekhc.com 

Town of Lowell Judith Walters/Craig Hendrix 219-696-7794 townmanager@lowell.net & clerktreasurer@lowell.net 

George's Family Restaurant Johnny Kouimanis 219-696-0313 georgesfamilyrestaurant@gmail.com 

Signature Banquets Johnny Kouimanis 219-696-7696 signaturebanquets@gmail.com & events@signaturebanquets.com 

Edward Jones Aaron Pollock 219-696-1590 aaron.pollock@edwardjones.com & diana.damm@edwardjones.com  

Salisbury Sweets Michelle Salisbury 815.603.5006 salisburysweets1@gmail.com 

Fair Oaks Farms & Farmhouse 
Restaurant 

Summer Holman 219-394-5420 summerh@fofarms.com angelicab@fofarms.com 

Athletico Physical Therapy Justin Bales 219-690-1048 justin.bales@athletico.com 

Hoosier Media/The Lowell Tribune Lynn Spinks/Chuck Abraham 765-884-1902 
bentonreviewads@gmail.com president@hoosiermediagroup.com 

lynn@hoosiermediagroup.com 

Lowell Healthcare 
Greg Schiavone/Trish 

Edwards 
219-696-7791 lauradegraff@asccare.com & trishedwards@ascseniorcare.com 

Anytime Fitness Alyssia Powers 219-696-1277 
alyssia.powers@anytimefitness.com & lowellin@anytimefitness.com 
& hannah.hansen@anytimefitness.com ncianci@anytimefitness.com  

Strack & Van Til Jeff Thacker 219-696-6633 thackerjm@s-vt.com 

Tri-Creek Home Improvement Joe Blanford 219-696-8936 accounting@tricreek.com & jenniferc@tricreek.com 

Sickinger's Jewelry Kathy & Jim Sickinger 219-696-7616 kathy@sickingersjewelry.com & jim@sickingersjewelry.com  

Lowell Public Library Debroah Kristoff 219-696-7704 dkristoff@lowellpl.lib.in.us & referenc@lowellpl.lib.in.us 

DeMotte State Bank 
Bonnie Oxley/Rachel 

Kiszenia 
219-696-8716 rkiszenia@netdsb.com & bfunk@netdsb.com 

Milner/WIVR/River Country Mike Ruble 815-325-1325 mike@milnermediapartners.com 

Moses Eyecare David Moses/Char Snell 219-736-2020 david_moses1@hotmail.com/charsnell13@gmail.com  

Law Office of Paul Rossi Paul Rossi 219-690-1200 dawn@paulrossilaw.com & paulrossi@paulrossilaw.com 

McVey's Restaurant & Bar Tom McVey 219-696-7784 mcveydk@gmail.com 

Sheets Funeral Home & Cremation 
Services 

Ken Sheets/Molly Tucker 219-696-0921 sheetsfuneral@gmail.com 

Lowell Glass & Trim, Inc. Paul Mantemayer 219-696-0831 pdmddm@yahoo.com 

Aurelios of Lowell LLC. Penny Holme 219-696-1711 holme.pj@gmail.com 

Lowell True Value Al Bunge   lowelltruevalue@gmail.com 

Lowell Carpet & Coverings Joy Shurman 219-696-8800 lowellcarpet@gmail.com 
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Lowell Animal Hospital Nicole Giese 219-300-2148 
office@lowellanimalhospital.com & 
nicole@lowellanimalhospital.com 

Hardings, Inc. George Nikitaras 219-696-8911 sherry@hardingsinc.com georgen@hardingsinc.com 

The UPS Store John Horner 219-696-5766 store5600@theupsstore.com, johnpathway01@gmail.com 

Tri-Creek School Corporation Andy Anderson/Kevin Deal 219-696-6661 kdeal@tricreek.k12.in.us  

Chicago Title Co. LLC 
Sue Woodall/Autumn 

MacKillop 
219-696-4540 sue.woodall@ctt.com/autumn.mackillop@ctt.com/ctlowell@ctt.com  

Habitat for Humanity Wende Burbridge 219-923-7265 dirdev@nwihabitat.org & ed@nwihabitat.org 

Kasparian Allstate Agency Nicole Kasparian 219-696-7716 nkasparian@allstate.com 

The Times Media Company   219-853-2501 Roxanne.Olejnik@nwi.com & bob.cacovski@nwi.com 

Affordable Garage Door, Inc. Tim or Julie Durham 219-696-4279 tim@affordabledoorinc.com 

McCullough Implement 
Kyli Markley/Matt or Steve 

McCullough 
219-696-7361 marketing@mcagplus.com & kyli@mcagplus.com 

Family Express Marie Kamaski 219-462-0144 NEED 

Fusion Home Furnishings Jeremy or Kelly Wontorski 219-696-0123 Jeremy@fusionent.us 

Lowell Woman's Club Sandra Cortelloni 
219-775-5337 

or 219-696-
6208 

lowellwomansclub@yahoo.com & dd.eich@yahoo.com 

Ci Insurance Patricia Wallace 219-696-44333 Patricia@ciinsurance.com & gsmith@ciinsurance.com 

Franciscan Health Foundation Michelle Hurst 219-662-6670 Michelle.Hurst@franciscanalliance.org 

Coldwell Banker - Nancy Frigo & 
Assoc  

Nancy Frigo 219-746-4334 nancyfrigo@gmail.com 

Centier Bank Tara Klahn / Jaimie Griffith 219-696-6421 tklahn@centier.com & jgriffith@centier.com 
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